
SOSC 2022-2023 Representatives 

SOSC Listserv: ua-sogov-office@alaska.edu 
Office Support: Noel Romanovsky, Administrative Assistance, System Governance 

neromanovsky@alaska.edu 
 

OFFICERS 

Lauren Hartman (2021-2023)                                                           

President (2022-2023)                                                                     

Lead Reports Developer 

UA Foundation 

201J Bragaw/ 786-7709 

lehartman@alaska.edu 

 

REPRESENTATIVES 

Genevieve Bright (2021-2023) 

Principle Gifts Officer 

UA Foundation 

106 Butrovich/ 450-8122 

gybright@alaska.edu 

 

 

Chelsey Okonek (2022-2023) 

Property Manager 

Land Management 

Bragaw/ 786-7798 

cjokonek@alaska.edu 

 

 

 

Heather Swanson (2022--2023) 

HRIS Specialist 

ADA Accommodations Specialist 

University of Alaska Human Resources 

(907) 450-8232 

hrswanson@alaska.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Monique Musick (2021-2023) 

Vice President (2022-2023) 

Manager, Communications & Marketing 

Office of Public Affairs 

209 Butrovich/ 450-8103 

mmusick@alaska.edu 

 

 

Scott Fronzuto (2022-2023) 

Video Support Specialist 

safronzuto@alaska.edu  

phone 907-450-8279 

 

 

Austin Somaduroff (2022-2023) 

HR Data Analyst 

UA Human Resources 

211 Butrovich/ 450-8213 

ajsomaduroff@alaska.edu 

 

 

 

Raina Collins (2022-2023) 

IT Risk& Compliance Analyst 

Office of Information Technology 

102F4 Butrovich 

racollins2@alaska.edu 
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